
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 1. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  C-Gruppe 1 
Fortuna Hochwang 2   SV Deffingen 3 1291:1285

E Schuler Maria-Theresia 348
Schuler Hermann 326
Schuler Barbara 310
Schuster Peter Alexander 307

Vormittag Simone 340
Maier Roland 326
Mayer Andreas 325
E Aubele Harald 294

Edelweiß Harthausen 2   VSG Ichenhausen 1 1352:1343
Ebersbach Carolin 356
Ertle Robert 336
Pazman Christa 336
E Mayer Elfriede 324

Schwehr Lothar 359
Böhm Josefine 338
Tenschert Lee-Ann 335
E Toll Etienne 311

Frohsinn Großkötz 1   Tell Deubach 2 1303:1355
Uhl Reinhard 357
Klotz Karlheinz 333
E Enke Yvonne 325
E Dirr Wolfgang 288

Baumeister Thomas 357
Walz Andreas 343
E Baumeister Alois 329
Siegner Reinhold 326

Tabelle

  1. SV Deffingen 3   10 : 2   Punkte 8016  Ringe Schnitt:    1336,00
  2. Tell Deubach 2   10 : 2   Punkte 8015  Ringe Schnitt:    1336,00
  3. Edelweiß Harthausen 2   8 : 4   Punkte 7979  Ringe Schnitt:    1330,00
  4. VSG Ichenhausen 1   4 : 8   Punkte 7757  Ringe Schnitt:    1293,00
  5. Frohsinn Großkötz 1   2 : 10   Punkte 7661  Ringe Schnitt:    1277,00
  6. Fortuna Hochwang 2   2 : 10   Punkte 7470  Ringe Schnitt:    1245,00

Die besten Schützen der C-Gruppe 1 
  1. Schwehr Lothar VSG Ichenhausen 1 359 Ringe
  2. Baumeister Thomas Tell Deubach 2 357 Ringe
  3. Uhl Reinhard Frohsinn Großkötz 1 357 Ringe
  4. Ebersbach Carolin Edelweiß Harthausen 2 356 Ringe
  5. Schuler Maria-Theresia Fortuna Hochwang 2 348 Ringe
  6. Walz Andreas Tell Deubach 2 343 Ringe
  7. Vormittag Simone SV Deffingen 3 340 Ringe
  8. Böhm Josefine VSG Ichenhausen 1 338 Ringe
  9. Ertle Robert Edelweiß Harthausen 2 336 Ringe
10. Pazman Christa Edelweiß Harthausen 2 336 Ringe
11. Tenschert Lee-Ann VSG Ichenhausen 1 335 Ringe
12. Klotz Karlheinz Frohsinn Großkötz 1 333 Ringe
13. Baumeister Alois Tell Deubach 2 329 Ringe
14. Schuler Hermann Fortuna Hochwang 2 326 Ringe
15. Maier Roland SV Deffingen 3 326 Ringe
16. Siegner Reinhold Tell Deubach 2 326 Ringe
17. Mayer Andreas SV Deffingen 3 325 Ringe
18. Enke Yvonne Frohsinn Großkötz 1 325 Ringe
19. Mayer Elfriede Edelweiß Harthausen 2 324 Ringe
20. Toll Etienne VSG Ichenhausen 1 311 Ringe
21. Schuler Barbara Fortuna Hochwang 2 310 Ringe
22. Schuster Peter Alexander Fortuna Hochwang 2 307 Ringe


